
 
 

 
SHOW VENDORS 

 

Audio-Visual 
Wynn Las Vegas 
Tel.: 702.770.2860  
 
Computer Rental 
Wynn Las Vegas 
Tel.: 702.545.1225  
 
Copiers/Fax Rental 
Wynn Las Vegas 
Tel.: 702.450.0046 
 
Data Services/Internet 
Wynn Las Vegas 
Tel.: 702.770.2737 
 
 

Decorator 
Freeman 
6555 West Sunset Rd 
Las Vegas, NV 89118 
Tel.: 702.579.1700 
 
Insurance for Purchase 
Marsh/Total Event Insurance 
Tel: 781.994.6000 
 
Floral  
Wynn Las Vegas 
Tel.: 702.770-2755 
 
 
 

In Booth Safe Rental 
Rolland Safe 
Tel.: 972-243-3711 
 
Private Guard/Vaulting 
SOA Security 
Tel.: 702.386.8065 
 
Showcase Rental 
American Fixture 
Tel.: 718.463.2176   
 
Telephone Rental 
Wynn Las Vegas 
Tel.: 702.770.2330 
 

 
EVENT SALES 

 

Gannon Brousseau 
Vice President/Show Director 
gannon.brousseau@theCOUTUREshow.com 
Tel.: 646.668.3788 
 
 
Alessandra Arati 
Europe 
aarati@studioarati.com 
Tel.: +39.02.48.51.78.53 
Fax: +39.02.48.51.79.40 
 

Elana Cutler 
Show Manager 
elana.cutler@theCOUTUREshow.com 
Tel.: 646.668.3711 
Fax: 646.862.8785 
 
Mauro Arati 
Asia 
marati @studioarati.com 
Tel.: +39.02.48.51.78.53 
Fax: +39.02.48.51.79.40 
 

Morgan Miller 
Account Executive 
morgan.miller@theCOUTUREshow.com  
Tel: 646.668.3708  
Fax: 646.861.4610 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

  
 

EVENT OPERATIONS 
 
 
Overall Event Logistics  
Genevra Rao      
Operations Manager 
genevra.rao@emeraldexpo.com 
Tel.: 646.512.3731 
 
COUTUREtime & Private Ballrooms Exhibitors 
Neeta Lakhani 
Senior Operations Manager 
Neeta.lakhani@emeraldexpo.com 
Tel: 949.226.5726 
 
Lafite & Latour Salons, Design Atelier  
Maliah Vivanco 
Operations Coordinator 
maliah.vivanco@emeraldexpo.com 
Tel: 949.392.4648 
 
 

Villa Exhibitors  
Ruth Wheeler 
Operations Manager 
Ruth.wheeler@emeraldexpo.com  
Tel: 949.226.5786 
 
 
If you have questions about Housing or Registration 
please contact: 
 
Experient 
888.741.3937 – Domestic 
240.439.2979 – International 
couexh@experient-inc.com 
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